
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9308

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 9/18/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment No. 4 to the Professional Engineering Services
Agreement with HDR Engineering, Inc. (Clerk’s Receiving No. 53626), increasing the total contract
amount from $2,721,595.00 to $3,597,633.50, plus all applicable taxes, to advance design on the NE
Spring Boulevard roadway improvements, Zone 1, 116th Avenue NE to 120th Avenue NE (CIP Plan
No. PW-R-172), and Zone 2, 120th Avenue NE to 124th Avenue NE (CIP Plan No. PW-R-173).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Vicinity Map, Zone 1, 3. B. Vicinity Map, Zone 2, 4. C. CIP Project Description
(PW-R-172), 5. D. CIP Project Description (PW-R-173), 6. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council Regular Session12/20/2018 1

approveCity Council Regular Session12/20/2018 1

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment No. 4 to the Professional Engineering Services Agreement
with HDR Engineering, Inc. (Clerk’s Receiving No. 53626), increasing the total contract amount from
$2,721,595.00 to $3,597,633.50, plus all applicable taxes, to advance design on the NE Spring Boulevard
roadway improvements, Zone 1, 116th Avenue NE to 120th Avenue NE (CIP Plan No. PW-R-172), and Zone 2,
120th Avenue NE to 124th Avenue NE (CIP Plan No. PW-R-173).

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

